GOLF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

CLUB CHAMPION

NETT CHAMPION

A GRADE GROSS WINNER

A GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

A GRADE NETT WINNER

A GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

B GRADE GROSS WINNER

B GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

B GRADE NETT WINNER

B GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

C GRADE GROSS WINNER

C GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP

C GRADE NETT WINNER

C GRADE NETT RUNNER UP

J Ferguson

S Anderson

J Bell
J Lyons (c/b)
D Cruickshank

K Van Den Bergh

N Stevenson
D Bull
G Millar (c/b)

P Norman

J Patience
B Hickey
B Jones

None

Presentations will occur at the wind-up function.

250

219

262

271

227

232

281

287

236

236

299

307

256



