

GOLF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

CLUB CHAMPION	J Ferguson	250
NETT CHAMPION	S Anderson	219
A GRADE GROSS WINNER	J Bell	262
A GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	J Lyons (c/b)	271
A GRADE NETT WINNER	D Cruickshank	227
A GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	K Van Den Bergh	232
B GRADE GROSS WINNER	N Stevenson	281
B GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	D Bull	287
B GRADE NETT WINNER	G Millar (c/b)	236
B GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	P Norman	236
C GRADE GROSS WINNER	J Patience	299
C GRADE GROSS RUNNER UP	B Hickey	307
C GRADE NETT WINNER	B Jones	256
C GRADE NETT RUNNER UP	None	

Presentations will occur at the wind-up function.